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7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 0 Ballad Singers
9.15 Benny Goodman Presents
9.30 Light Orchestral Musicwith Songs by Webster Booth
10. 0 Our Garden Expert
10.16 You Ask, We Play: The
3ZR Request Session
12. 0 Lunch Music: Sports Can-
cellations and Announcements
2. Op.m. The Saturday Afternoon
Matinee
8.0 Rugby Commentary
4.45 Sports Results
6. 0 Children’s Hour: Aunt Pal
5.30 "Coral Island’
5.45 $$ Tea Dance: To-day’s vocal-ist, Vera Lynn
. 0 "Fate Blows the Whistle,"
stories from the postman’s mail-
bag
6.15 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Results

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
3ZR’s Radio Digest, entertain-
ment from here and there, for
all listeners
8.0 "The Man in Grey"
8.30 Music from the Movies,featuring Louls Levy and the
Gaumont British Studio Orch-
estra with assisting vocalists
(BBC Programme)

8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
98.30 "Those Were the Days,"
a Session of yesterday’s ballads
and old time dance music
1G. 0 Close down

V/ DUNEDINGl 790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Morning Melodies
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "To Have
and to Hold"
11. 0 Melodious Memories.
11.15 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Bright and Breezy
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Film Favourites
2.15 Recent Releases
2.30 From the Shows
3. 0 Commentary = on Senior
Rugby Match at Carisbrook
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
* Phas Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Richard Crean and His Orches-
tra
8.5 HAZEL BELL (soprano)
The English Rose German
Within a Mile of Edinburgh
Town Scots Air
Ye Banks and Braes

Masefield
(From the Studio)

8.14 "Boston Promenade Orches-tra
Loves of the Poet Waltz

Strauss
8.20 SENIA CHOSTIAKOFF(Russian tenor)
O Lovely Night Ronald
Why Worry? (Russian Folk
Song) Strokoff
Gipsy .Moon Borganoff
Moscow: Folk Song Pokrass
(A Studio Recital)

8.32 George Trevare and. His
concert Orchestra
The Man from Snowy River
(A Modern Fantasy)Trevare

8.40 BLANCHE ERRINGTON(contralto)
The Hills of Home Fox
Maori Slumber Song

Te Rangi Pai
The Hills of Donegal

Sanderson
(From the Studio)

8.51 Boston Promenade Orches-
ra— from Suite Anda-lu Lecuona
Militaire Schubert

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 An Old-Time Dance Pro-
gramme by Ted Andrews and
the Revelliers Dance Band
10. O. Sports Summary
10.10 Continuation of Dance Pro-
gramme
11. 0. London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LWVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
1.15 p.m. Commentary on Asso-ciation Football Match from
Caledonian Ground
3. 0 Light Music
5. 0 Famous Orchestras: NBC
Symphony Orchestra, featuring"William Tell’ Overture

Rossini
5.30 Music from the Theatre
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 The Jumpin’ Jacks
6.45 Cuban Rhythmre Popular Parade
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Harmony and Humour
8.15 Round the Campfire with
Slim Bryant and his Wildcats
8 .30 "Mr. and Mrs. North"

me CLASSICAL MUSIC
Mozart’s Concertos
(22nd of series)
Dennis Brain with the Halle
Orchestra
Horn Concerto No, 4 in E Flat,
K. 495

9.17 Frederick Grinke (violin),
and Watson Forbes (viola)
Duet No. 1

m0
G Major, K.423
Mozart

9.30 Sir Thomas Beecham and
the London Philharmonic Orch-
estra
"The Faithful Shepherd" Suite
Handel, arr. Beecham

9.55 Lili Kraus (piano)
Adagio in B Miner, K.540Mozart
3 Leopold Stokowski andOrchestra
Chaconne
10.22 Dr. Leo Blech and the
Berlin State Opera OrchestraDivertimento No. 9 for Wind
Instruments Mozart

10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.0 "Homestead on the Rise"
9.15 Hill Billy Round-up
9.30 Health in the Home: SunBathing is a Tonic
9.33 Dusty Labels10. 0 Devotional Service
10.15 "Bright Horizon"
10,42 Keyboard Kapers
11. 0 "West of Cornwall"
11.24 Rhythmic Revels
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
3. 0 Rugby Football: Senior
Game at Rugby Park
4.30 The Floor Show5. 0 Children’s Hour: The Quiz,
and ‘Just William"
6. 0 Spotlight
6.10 To~day’s Sports Results

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 .BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Saturday Night Hit Parade
AIAS Crosby Time
7.30 Old Time Music Hall
7.54 Steffanit and his Silver
Songsters
8. 0 Modern Dance Hour
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. Newe
9.30 Budapest TrioTrio for Violin, ’Cello and
Piano in F Minor, Op. 65

Dvorak
10. O District Sports Summary
10.10 Clouse down

Saturday, May 24News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.
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MORNING

6. 0 London News
7.45 Young New Zealanders’
Club
8. 0 Bachelor Girl Session(Betty), including HollywoodHeadliners
We Travel the Friendly

"Road with The Pathfinder
10. 0 Tops in Tunes10.30 This Week-end in Auckland
(Rod Talbot)
AFTERNOON

72: Music and Sports Flashes12 Gardening Session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Priority Parade
3. 0 Gems from Musical Comedy
4.15 The Papakura Programme.
4.30 The Milestone Club (Thea)5. 0 The Sunbeam Session
5.30 Children’s CompetitionCorner
— 4 Sports Resulte (Bill Mere-t

EVENING
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
€.15 Ovaltiney Programme
6.30 Great Days in Sport:St Rugby Tour, 1908Colgate Cavalcade withir OR Davey.45 Little Theatre
0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
30 Rambles in Rhythm45 Sporting Blood
0 Doctor Mac
0. 0 Scotland Calling |

10.15 On the Sentimental Side,
Featuring Bing Crosby
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
411. O Dance Little Lady
11.16 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

27ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
7.45 Young New Zealanders’Club
8.15 Preview of Week-end Sport
Caewres Edwards)9. 0 achelor Girl Session with
Kathleen
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Gardening Sessian by
Snowy
10.ad
Laeusewives’ Quiz (Mar-jorie)

11.30 Sports Session
AFTERNOON

SPORTS RESULTS THROUGHOUT
THE AFTERNOON

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
2.15 First Sports Summary0 Bright Horizon45 Second oun Summary30 Popular Piano Time45 Concerted Vocal15 News from the Zeo
30 Recordings

EVENING
If You Please, Mr. Parkin
The Ovaltineys
Sports Results (George
wards)
Colgate Cavalcade with
ck Davey
My True Story
Carry On, Clem Dawe
Rambles in Rhythm
Masters of SongDoctor Mac
Music That Will Live
Remember These
Dance Music
Close downSaar
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1436 ke. 210 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News .

6. 5 Saturday Scherzo
7.45 Young New Zealanders’Club 4

8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.35 Holiday for Strings10. O Spotlight on British DanceBands
10.15 Movie Magazine10.45 Piano Patterns
14. 0 Morning Star11.15 A King of Jazz11.30 Gardening Session

AFTERNOON
12. O Lunchtime Session
» ae Screen Snapshots1.30 Family Favourites
1.45 Theatre Memories
2. 0 At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony3.0 Local Limelight4.15 For You, Madame
4.45 Children’s Session; Long,
Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.45 Final. Sports Results

EVENING
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.15 Ovaltiney Programme
6.30 Let’s Get Together
6.45 Saturday Round Up7. 0 Drive Safely7.15 Colgate Cavalcade with
Jack Davey
7.45 The Caravan Passes8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9. 1 Doctor Mac
9.18 To Whom It May Concern0.0 Thanks for the Song10.15 From Our Overseas Lib
rary
10.45 Ethel Smith and the Bando
Carioca
11. © Let’s Dance
12. 0 Close down
—
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MORNING
London News
Start the Day Right withB’s Breakfast Session
Morning Meditation
Morning Star
Young New

_
Zealanders’RESe
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Bachelor Girls’ © SessionCurrent Ceiling Prices
Musical Comedy Memories
Ask GeorgeSentimental Memories
Music of the Dance Bands
AFTERNOON

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. 0 Of Interest to Men, con-ducted by Bernie
.30 Film Favourites
oO Music and Sports Flashes0 Lilting Melodies
: Syorts Resume
it)
0
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3 Spike Jones Strikes
4 Recorded Reminiscences
4 Further Sports Results
4.45 Scottish Airs5 The Voice of Youth, with
5

0
Peter
15 4ZB Radio Players

EVENING
6. 0 lf You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.15 Ovaltiney Programme
6.30 Heart of the Sunset
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie
2 Colgate Cavalcade with
Jack Davey
7.45 The Farmers’ Forum8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Out of the Night9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Light Orchestral
9.45 Sea Shanties110. 0 Your Own Request Ses-
‘sion
10.30 and 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Halil Dance
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

pas PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m,

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Reveille
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
7.45 Young New Zealanders’
Club
8. 0 Bright and Breezy, Records
9. 0 Good Morning Request Ses~
sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

AFTERNOON
SPORTS FLASHES THROUGHOUT
THE AFTERNOON

2.0 Music for Luncheon— we1.0 Music for the Early After
noon
1.15 Sports Summary
2. 0 Strictly Instrumental2.15 Sports Summary
2.16 Singers and Songs
2.45 Popular Dance Musio
3. 0 Over the Teacups
3.15 Sports Summary
3.30 In Classical Mood4.0 These You Have Loved
4.30 Time for a Song
4.45 Bandstand
5. 0 Two for Tea: Frances
_, Langford, Allan Jones5.15 The Old Corral
5.30 Long, Long Ago5.45 Variety Calling

EVENING
6. O Music at Teatime
6.30 New Songs for Sale
6.45 Sports Results
\ Oe Drive Safely Talk7.15 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
7.30 This and That, compered
by Dlain
7. ' Star of the Evening: Law=
rence Tibbett
8.45 Great Days in Sport
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.20 Variety9.35 Our Feature Band: Jimmy
Dorsey’s Orchestra
10. 0 aturday Night Swing
Club
10.30 Close down
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Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are

|published by arrangement

A round-up of recreational ac-
tivity for the weekend is made
by Rod Talbot in his Saturday
review, This Weekend in Auck-
land, 1ZB at 10.30 a.m,

IeReszke
@heAomchbettek


